
Book Chapter Verses Verse Total Overall Total
John 1 1-14 14 14
Luke 1 26-37 12 26

Matthew 1 18-25 8 34
Luke 2 1-14 14 48

Matthew 2 1-12 12 60
Luke 2 40-52 13 73

Matthew 3 1-10 10 83
Luke 3 15-18 4 87

Matthew 3 13-17 5 92
Luke 3 23 1 93

Matthew 4 1-11 11 104
John 1 35-51 17 121
John 2 1-21 21 142
John 3 1-22 22 164

John 4 1-14 14 178
Luke 5 1-11 11 189
Mark 1 21-34 14 203

Matthew 4 23-25 3 206
Luke 5 12-16 5 211
Mark 2 1-11 11 222
John 5 1-13 13 235

Matthew 12 1-16 16 251
Luke 6 12-19 8 259
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